
 
 

Ocoee TV Channel 493 on Spectrum 
Black History Month TV Schedule 2018 

 
 
Monday Feb. 5 @3:00pm Jamaica Kincaid 
Monday Feb. 12 @3:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Monday Feb. 19 @3:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Monday Feb. 26   @3:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
 
Tuesday Feb. 6     @9:30pm Colours of Courage  
Tuesday Feb. 13   @9:30pm Jamaica Kincaid 
Tuesday Feb. 20   @9:30pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Tuesday Feb. 27   @9:30pm Orisi Risi 
 
Wednesday Feb. 7   @3:00pm Our Journey 
Wednesday Feb. 14 @3:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Wednesday Feb. 21 @3:00pm Zora 
Wednesday Feb. 28 @3:00pm Sam Rivers 
 
Thursday Feb. 1 @9:30pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Thursday Feb. 8 @9:30pm Sam Rivers 
Thursday Feb. 15 @9:30pm Colours of Courage 
Thursday Feb. 22 @9:30pm Our Journey 
 
Friday Feb. 2  @3:00pm Colson Whitehead 
Friday Feb. 9  @3:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
Friday Feb. 16 @3:00pm Orisi Risi 
Friday Feb. 23 @3:00pm Jamaica Kincaid 
 
All month 
Saturday & Sunday @10:30am MLK Celebration 2018 
Saturday & Sunday @6:00pm MLK Celebration 2018 
 


